
PRODVCnON SIIMMARY NO. 47

I
ALRATEU AND CARBONATED WATERS. C0RDIAL5 AND SYRUPS. AND CONCENTRATED CORDIAL EXTRACT

JANUARY. 1964

The iafontuioa let ont below baa been compiled from ret^t Kccived from «ttablishmcBtt engaged in the
peodoction o, c«dia. E.«ac., -d mdicate. co„en.

treads in the proättctio® of these ctwaawodities.

bly total, of production of .mailer e.t.blUhmenta h.ve^ 
Thi. aample ia deaigned lo ptoeide tel.able eattmatea of total ptoduclioa tn

ani nan/valii.' 11 AMI Af aet SCCd VSttCI

The BJoothly totals of productioo
representative sample, 
aa ^e degree of eatimation ia — 

separately compiled and published herein.area are

■•MRDic IS dcaignea lO prowia« iciimoa« ». r
netropolitaa areaa ia negligible, figuren of productioa. of aerated watere u>

each State, la addition *
each mecropolitaa

I. folk« that «.y aample error for the Statea will be chief!, coataiae^ part J’Xly/L« 
■ ■ Therefore the deduction of mettopolilan figurca from the totale will aot al y g

AglS4Vlva«. ,_______ ;_J_ «.knáAAW »A PftVIMlAA.»tuihutable to country production, 
reliohle figure, lor country »re»>. Fisures for 1962-63 ■"<< periods are aabject to tcwisioa.

TABLE 1.
- PRODUCTION OF AERATED WATERS. CORDIALS AND SYRUPS. ETC: STATES

(*000 galloos)

Aerated aad Carbonated Cordials and Syrupa

State
Mccropolitsn

(b) Total

New South Wale»
Victorio
Queeoaland
South Auatralia
Weiletn Anatrali»
T»»m»oia

TOTAL

TABLE 2.

3,163 
2,057

(c) 
1,196 

635
(e)

8.156

4.882
2.884
1.757
1.456

809
229

12.017

Fruit Juice 
Cordial» ft 

. iSynipa tc)
327
135
130 

51
(e) 
(e)

Other 
Crxdiala*

Sympa

76 
30 
T’)

7
(c) 
(e)

Concentrated
Cordial 
Eatrnct 

(d)

707 147 i

Total

403 
165 
159
58 
(c)

854

- PRODUCTION OF AERATED WATERS, CORDIALS AND SYRUPS. ETC : AUSTRALIA (f)

COOO gallona)

Period

Years: 1960-61 
1961—62 
1962-63

Mooths : 1965—64

July 
August 
Septeoiber 
October 
NoTember 
December 
J nnuary

7 oosiha ended Juuuy. 1964
7 month» ended January. 1963

19
(c)

(e) 
3

(e)

- 53

Aer»ted »nd 
Carbon »ted 

W»tet»
(»)

80,983
83,224
85,047

4.029 
5,305 
6,830
8,335 
8,700

12,517 
12,017

57.733
54.507

rCordiale and Syrups

Fruit Juice 
Cotdilda and

Syrupa (c)

3.978
4.250
4.797

199 
346
578 
735 
690 
783 
707

4.038
3.516

Other 
Cordtels ft

Syrups I

1,311
1,198
1,199

66
90
103
153
140
138
147

837
789

I

areas

Total

5,289
5,448
5,996

265 
436

888
830 
921 
854

4,875
4,305

Concentrated 
Cordini 
Extract 

(di

345
333

r 360

5
35
38
57
54
31
33

253
281

of Sribey. Melbourne. Briebeoe, Adelaide.(.1 Incindea Soda Water and Brewed Beerà (aoa-iatoaicatingL (bl Metropolitan--------------
Perth and Hobart - aa defiaed for atatiatical pntpoaea. (e) Coatainiag at leant 25 pet cent, by eo urne o
(d) Exclmlea eaaencea, M Hot arailahle for ptabliearion. (f) t«*-*“ J*"““» *“* ^apttal Tert. y.
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